

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

(Through video conference)

CPSW No. 348/2018

Ruquia Begum and others

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through :- None

V/s

Veeri Hangloo, Director Social Welfare
Department and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. Vishal Bharti, Dy. AG

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE

ORDER

11.12.2020

Compliance report be filed within four weeks.

List again on 17.2.2021.

**(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)
Judge**

JAMMU
11.12.2020
(Naresh)